Aurelius (AU)

Bydliste
139, Kobyli

Bydlisté

66, Vrbice
331, Boretice
249, Boretice
1, Pavlov
511, Bofetice
392, Boretice
397, Boretice

206, Boretice

Bydlisté
439, Boretice

195, Boretice

Bydlisté

Cvz. Jméno

1 Benes Vladimir
Chardonay (CHA)

¢.vz. Jméno

2 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou 295, Bofretice
3 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou 295, Bofretice
4 Mastalif Lubos

5 Vyhnak Vaclav

6 Zemanek Petr

7 Valkovi¢ Petr

8 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
9 Padalik Josef

10 Kyncl Vlastimir

11 Kacer Zdenck
Hibernal (HIB)

Cvz. Jméno

12 Buchta Drahomir

13 Popovsky Libor, Ing.
Izabela (17)

C.vz. Jméno

14 Bukovsky Vaclav

Muskat moravsky (MM)

456, Boretice

Bydlisté

139, Kobyli
333, Boretice
53, Boftetice
464, Boretice
255, Némcicky
1, Némcicky
203, Vrbice

Bydlisté
242 Boretice

Bydliste

110, Kobyli
139, Kobyli
490, Boretice

C.vz. Jméno

15 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou 295, Bofretice
16 Benes Vladimir

17 Hikl Pavol

18 Kalousek Leopold

19 Michna Martin

20 Vin. Stavek Pavel a Radim
21 Vinaistvi Hulata

22 Fridrich Filip

Muskat Othonel (MQO)

C.vz. Jméno

23 Komirek Josef
Muller Thurgau (MT)

C.vz. Jméno

24 Coufalova Simona

25 Benes Vladimir

26 Skranc Milan

27 Stavik Jan

15, Velké Bilovice

Ro¢nik

2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

Ro¢nik
2012
2012

Ro¢nik

2008

Rocnik
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Ro¢nik

2011

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012

Poznamka

Poznamka
PS

VH

VH

VH

VH
VH
PS

Poznamka

PS

VH

Poznamka

Poznamka

PS
PS

Poznamka

Poznamka

Hodnoceni

88

Hodnoceni
SM
85
80
78
82
84
ZM
BM
82
70

Hodnoceni
85
86

Hodnoceni

85

Hodnoceni
86

SM

70

72

84

M

85

BM

Hodnoceni

84

Hodnoceni
82

83

SM

83



28 Pazderka Ladislav
29 Stehlik Jan

30 Cvingraf Milan

31 Langer Jiti

32 Hausknecht Ivo

33 Konec¢ny Jan

34 Chréstek Jaroslav
35 Vala Miloslav

36 Coufal Petr

37 Fridrich Filip
Neuburské (NG)

C.vz. Jméno

38 Vyhnak Vaclav

39 Brdecko Ondiej
40 Halek Jaroslav

41 Lubal Antonin

42 Rodinné vinafstvi Varmuza
43 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
44 Benes Vladimir

45 Skranc Milan

46 Stavik Jan

47 Cagik Tomas, Ing.
48 Rezny Tomas

49 Cotek Vladimir

50 Bukovsky Vaclav
51 Hanzlik Stanislav
52 Stehlik Jan

53 Stehlik Jan

54 Sibl Rudolf

55 Dufek Frantisek

56 Kuchyika Pavel
57 Buchta Martin

58 Petrasek Vaclav

59 Chrastek Antonin
60 Sklenak Jan

61 Petrasek Jan

62 Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.
63 Vinatstvi Ludwig

501, Bofetice
14, Hustopece
512, Bofetice
396, Vrbice

1, Lutin

18, Cejé

434, Boretice
469, Boretice
110, Kobyli
203, Vrbice

Bydliste

331, Bofetice
790, Kobyli
234, Némcicky
108, Bofetice
144, Kobyli
511, Bofetice
139, Kobyli
490, Boretice
15, Velké Bilovice
832, Kobyli
495, Boretice
210, Kobyli
456, Boretice
112, Vrbice

14, Hustopece
14, Hustopece
742, Kobyli
159, Bofetice
279, Bofetice
387, Vrbice

56, Bofetice
674, Kobyli
102, Dobré Pole
441, Boretice
171, Bofetice

2, Boretice

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2000
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

PS
PS
KAB

PS

Poznamka

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS

KAB

VH
JAK

78
SM
80
M
80
79
75
82
SM
83

Hodnoceni
85
SM
85
79
83
BM
BM
84
81
81
79
79
85
83
85
84
86
82
83
83
SM
BM
SM
M
SM
SM



Palava (PA)

C.vz. Jméno

64 Bures Michal

65 Bures Jaroslav

66 Mikulsky Zden¢k Ing.
67 Vinaistvi Cvingraf David
68 Valkovi¢ Petr

69 Barina Libor

70 Novakova Dana

71 Vinaistvi Hulata
Rulandské bilé (RB)
C.vz. Jméno

72 Vinaistvi Habfina

73 Prochazkovi J+L+T
74 Sauer Jaromir, Ing.

75 Halek Jaroslav

76 Stehlik Josef

77 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
78 Stehlik Jan

79 Dufek Frantisek

80 Bystricky Vojtéch
Ryzlink rvnsky (RR)
C.vz. Jméno

81 Sauer Jaromir, Ing.

82 Seveik Ota

83 Mikulsky Zden¢k Ing.
84 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
85 Benes Vladimir

86 Ujezdsky Radomir

87 Prochazka Jaroslav

88 Bechyné Leopold

89 Bracek Antonin

90 Petrasek Stanislav

91 Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.
92 Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.

Ryzlink vlassky (RV)

c.vz.
93
94
95
96
97

Jméno

Bures Pavel
Petrasek FrantiSek
Petrasek FrantiSek
Meduna Miroslav

Mikulsky Zden¢k Ing.

Bydliste

336, Bofetice

42, Velké Pavlovice
217, Pavlov

512, Bofetice

1, Pavlov

98, Vrbice

483, Boretice

1, Néméicky

Bydliste

507, Bofetice
266, Némcicky
274, Boretice
234, Némcicky
11, Hustopece
511, Bofetice
14, Hustopece
159, Bofetice
322, Bofetice

Bydliste

274, Boretice
24, Bofetice
217, Pavlov
511, Bofetice
139, Kobyli
28, Bofetice
500, Bofetice
1, Brno

1, Moravsky Krumlov
443, Boretice
171, Bofetice

171, Bofetice

Bydliste

336, Bofetice
136, Bofetice
136, Bofetice
69, Sardice
217, Pavlov

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2011

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012

Rocnik
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

Rocnik
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012

Poznamka
VH

PS

VH

VH

VH

PS

VH

VH

Poznamka
PS

PS

VH

VH

PS
PS
PS

Poznamka

PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
KAB

PS

PS
VH

Poznamka

KAB

PS

Hodnoceni
BM

SM

84

83

85

86

ZM

SM

Hodnoceni
81

74

SMBV
M

76

SM

70

78

81

Hodnoceni
83
SM
77
82
84
BM
76
82
80
BM
M
75

Hodnoceni
80

70

77

SM

78



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Varadinek Cyril
Pazderka Stanislav ml.
Vinaistvi Cvingraf David
Vinaistvi Cvingraf David
Rusnak Kamil

Tomkova Magdaléna
Valkovi¢ Petr

Valkovi¢ Petr

Valkovi¢ Petr

Cagik Tomas, Ing.

Rezny Tomas

Dusova Svétlana

Stehlik Jan

Hikl Pavol

Danek Petr

Vala Miloslav

Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.

Rulandské §edé (RS)

17, Bofetice
489, Boretice
512, Bofetice
512, Bofetice
380, Kobyli
314, Bofetice
1, Pavlov

1, Pavlov

1, Pavlov
832, Kobyli
495, Boretice
576, Kobyli
14, Hustopece
333, Bofetice
240, Cejé
469, Boretice

171, Bofetice

¢vz. Jméno Bydlisté

115 Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
116 Vinafstvi Habfina 507, Boretice
117 Chrastek Vlastimil 7, Boretice
118 Meduna Miroslav 69, Sardice
119 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak 511, Bofetice
120 Cagik Tomas, Ing. 832, Kobyli
121 Dufek Frantisek 159, Boretice
122 Novakova Dana 483, Boretice
123 Vintrlik Radim 278, Kiepice
124 Vinaistvi Hulata 1, Némcicky
Smés bila (SB)

¢vz. Jméno Bydlisté

125 Brdecko Ondrej 790, Kobyli
126 Sauer Jaromir, Ing. 274, Bofetice
127 Sauer Jaromir, Ing. 274, Bofetice
128 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak 511, Bofetice
129 Bechyné Leopold 1, Brno

130 Sibl Rudolf 742, Kobyli
131 Ptibil Antonin 438, Kiepice
132 Petrasek Vaclav 56, Boretice
133 Buchta Stanislav 319, Boretice
134 Kyncl Vlastimir 397, Botetice
135 Vinaisky dvir 1, Némcicky

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2005
2012
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

PS
VH

PS
PS
VH

PS

PS

JAK

PS

Poznamka
VH

VH

MzZV

PS

PS

VH
VB
VH
PS

Poznamka
VZ, RV, TC
VZ, RV, TRC

RB, CHA, TRC

MO, RR
KAB

MM, MT, NG
VZIV
NGJER

NG, VZ

RB, SG, TR

75
77
81
80
74
70
M
SM
83
79
65
80
82
74
78
76
83

Hodnoceni
72
81
ZM
BM
83
86
70
SM
85
82

Hodnoceni
80
SM
84
80
76
82
70
70
66
78
M



136 Popovsky Libor, Ing. 195, Bofetice
137 Bracek Antonin 1, Moravsky Krumlov
138 Havlik Josef 259, Némcicky
Sauvignon (SG)

cvz. Jméno Bydlisté

139 Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
140 Stavek Jan 1, Némcicky
141 Tichy Robert 194, Némcicky
142 Borovicka Josef 86, Kobyli

143 Valkovi¢ Petr 1, Pavlov

144 Prochazka Jaroslav 500, Bofetice
145 Batina Libor 98, Vrbice

146 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak 511, Bofetice
147 Benes Vladimir 139, Kobyli
148 Ujezdsky Radomir 28, Bofetice

Tramin Cervem’r ( TRC)

C.vz.
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Jméno Bydlisté
Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
Chrastek Vlastimil 7, Bofetice
Tichy Robert 194, Némcicky

Borovicka Josef 86, Kobyli
Rodinné vinafstvi Varmuza 144, Kobyli
Polak Marek 446, Boretice
Mikulsky Zden¢k Ing. 217, Pavlov

Buchta Drahomir 439, Boretice

Grégr David 38, Vrbice
Buchta Martin 387, Vrbice
Kone¢ny Jan 18, Cejé
Petrasek Vaclav 56, Boretice
Bystricky Vojtéch 322, Bofetice

483, Boretice

171, Bofetice

Novakova Dana

Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.

Veltlinské zelené (VZ)

C.vz.
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Jméno Bydliste
Brdecko Ondfej 790, Kobyli
Borovicka Josef 86, Kobyli

Rodinné vinafstvi Varmuza 144, Kobyli

489, Boretice
Kafa Jii, Ing. 589, Sitbotice
Buchta Vit 210, Boretice
Skranc Milan 490, Boretice

Pazderka Stanislav ml.

2012
2011
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2009
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2007
2011

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012

MM, MT

PS ING, VZ

Poznamka
PS
PS
PS

VH
PS
PS
PS

PS
VH

Poznamka

PS

VH

23°

VH

VB
PS

Poznamka

VB

PS

BM
76
70

Hodnoceni
82
M
81
77
78
84
SM
84
82
81

Hodnoceni
M
71
76
68
82
74
80
74
72
72
84
69
70
SBV
80

Hodnoceni
ZM

80

SM

78

84

75

80



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Stavik Jan

Cagik Tomas, Ing.
Padalik Josef
Kubik Miroslav

Hlavnovsky Josef ml.

Rusnakova Sabina
Dobrovolny Pavel
Stavik Tomas
Pazderka Ladislav
Bechyné Leopold
Cotek Vladimir
Dusova Svétlana

Bystricky Vojtéch

Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.

Maincl Josef, Ing.
Fridrich Filip

15, Velké Bilovice
832, Kobyli

392, Bofetice

419, Vrbice

70, Ladna

380, Kobyli

13, Velké Pavlovice
394, Bofetice

501, Bofetice

1, Brno

210, Kobyli

576, Kobyli

322, Bofetice

171, Bofetice

466, Boretice

203, Vrbice

Veltlinské &ervené ranné (VCR)

¢.vz.

187

Jméno

Buchta Drahomir

Bydlisté
439, Boretice

2012

2012

2012 KAB
2012

2012

2012 PS
2012 KAB
2012

2012 PS
2011 PS
2012

2012

2012

2012 PS
2012

2012

Ro¢nik Poznamka

2012

84
70
78
82
68
78
74
68
82
68
80
84
71
BM
82
76

Hodnoceni

76



André (AN)

C.vz. Jméno

188 Borovicka Josef

189 Tomkova Magdaléna
190 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
191 Padalik Josef

192 Stavik Tomas

193 Dufek Frantisek

194 Hikl Pavol

195 Petrasek Vaclav

196 Buchta Stanislav

197 Kalousek Leopold
198 Dobrovolny Milan
199 Kacer Zdenck

200 Michna Martin

201 Maincl Josef

202 Maincl Josef, Ing.
203 Petrasek Jan

204 Vinaistvi Ludwig
Blauburger (BG)

Cvz. Jméno

205 Mikulsky Zden¢k Ing.
Cerason (CER)

C.vz. Jméno

206 Cotek Vladimir
Cabernet Moravia (CM)
C.vz. Jméno

207 Chrastek Vlastimil
208 Vyhnak Vaclav

209 Polak Marek

210 Buchta Drahomir

211 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
212 Kubik Miroslav

213 Bukovsky Vaclav
214 Stehlik Jan

215 Dufek Frantisek

216 Kynecl Vlastimir

217 Chrastek Antonin
218 Popovsky Libor, Ing.
219 Kacer Zdenck

220 Sklenak Jan

221 Bazant Marek

Bydliste

86, Kobyli
314, Bofetice
511, Bofetice
392, Bofetice
394, Bofetice
159, Bofetice
333, Bofetice
56, Bofetice
319, Bofetice

53, Boftetice

788, Velké Pavlovice

206, Boretice
464, Boretice
29, Bofetice

466, Boretice
441, Boretice

2, Boretice

Bydlisté
217, Pavlov

Bydliste
210, Kobyli

Bydliste

7, Boretice
331, Bofetice
446, Boretice
439, Boretice
511, Bofetice
419, Vrbice
456, Boretice
14, Hustopece
159, Boftetice
397, Bofetice
674, Kobyli
195, Boftetice
206, Bofetice
102, Dobré Pole
341, Kiepice

Rocnik
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2009

Ro¢nik

2012

Ro¢nik

2012

Rocnik
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2009
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

Poznamka

PS

PS

PS

BAR

Poznamka

PS

Poznamka

Poznamka

PS

PS
PS

PS

Hodnoceni
77
80
BM
83
82
81
82
80
81
ZM
80
78
81
73
SM
76
ZM

Hodnoceni

80

Hodnoceni

90

Hodnoceni
BM
80
78
86
85
82
82
78
82
87
74
ZM
60
81
77



222 Petrasek Stanislav 443, Boretice

223 Daiiek Petr 240, Cejé

224 Salasek Jaroslav 136, Némcicky
225 Bauer Ladislav 364, Bofetice
Cabernet Sauvignon (CSG)

cvz. Jméno Bydlisté

226 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
227 Vinaistvi Cvingraf David 512, Boftetice
228 Rodinné vinafstvi Jedlicka a N511, Bofetice
229 Pazderka Ladislav 501, Bofetice
230 Daiiek Petr 240, Cejé

231 Surman Vaclav 427, Boretice
232 Novakova Dana 483, Boretice
Dornfelder (DORN)

Evz. Jméno Bydlisté

233 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
234 Bafina Libor 98, Vrbice

235 Prochazka Jaroslav 500, Boretice
236 Dusova Svétlana 576, Kobyli
237 Hempl Jan 414, Bofetice
238 Vinatstvi Ludwig 2, Bofetice
Frankovka (FR)

¢vz. Jméno Bydlisté

239 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak 511, Bofetice
240 Ujezdsky Radomir 28, Boftetice
241 Prochazka Jaroslav 500, Bofetice
242 Kubik Miroslav 419, Vrbice
243 Stavik Tomés 394, Boretice
244 Dusova Svétlana 576, Kobyli
245 Bukovsky Vaclav 456, Bofetice
246 Hausknecht Ivo 1, Lutin

247 Petrasek Vaclav 56, Boretice
248 Chrastek Antonin 674, Kobyli
249 Bracek Antonin 1, Moravsky Krumlov
250 Dobrovolny Milan 788, Velké Pavlovice
251 Michna Martin 464, Boretice
252 Bafina Petr 198, Vrbice
253 Pazderka Stanislav 508, Bofetice
254 Vala Miloslav 469, Boretice
255 Dobrovolny Milan 13, Velké Pavlovice
256 Mikulik Jiti 513, Boftetice

2012
2012
2011
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2005

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

Rocnik
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2004
2012
2012
2012

JAK

Poznamka

PS

VH
PS

VH

Poznamka

PS

Poznamka

PS
PS

JAK

KAB

PS

JAK

85
SM
82
80

Hodnoceni
83

82

BM

SM

85

ZM

SM

Hodnoceni
ZM

82

83

83

83

81

Hodnoceni
80
82
84
83
83
BM
83
83
70
80
80
81
84
82
ZM
82
SM
80



171, Bofetice

Bydlisté
507, Bofetice
489, Boretice

Bydlisté

110, Kobyli
331, Bofetice
511, Bofetice
28, Bofetice
210, Bofetice
394, Bofetice
501, Bofetice
495, Boretice
279, Bofetice
387, Vrbice
396, Vrbice
674, Kobyli
53, Boftetice
466, Boretice
198, Vrbice
469, Boretice
414, Boretice
110, Kobyli
423, Boretice
242, Boretice
55, Némcicky
466, Boretice
2, Boretice

203, Vrbice

Bydlisté
195, Bofetice

Bydlisté

26, Kiepice

257 Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.
Merlot (ME)

C.vz. Jméno

258 Vinaistvi Habiina

259 Pazderka Stanislav ml.
Modry portugal (MP)
C.vz. Jméno

260 Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
261 Coufalova Simona

262 Vyhnak Vaclav

263 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
264 Ujezdsky Radomir

265 Buchta Vit

266 Stavik Tomas

267 Pazderka Ladislav
268 Rezny Tomas

269 Kuchyika Pavel

270 Buchta Martin

271 Langer Jiti

272 Chrastek Antonin

273 Kalousek Leopold

274 Maincl Josef, Ing.

275 Bafina Petr

276 Vala Miloslav

277 Hempl Jan

278 Coufal Petr

279 Grégr Martin

280 Komarek Josef

281 Kopfiva Boleslav

282 Maincl Josef, Ing.

283 Vinatstvi Ludwig

284 Fridrich Filip
Neronet (NER)

C.vz. Jméno

285 Popovsky Libor, Ing.
Rulandské modré (RM)
C.vz. Jméno

286 Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
287 Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
288 Stan¢k Vaclav

289 Chrastek Vlastimil

7, Boretice

2012

Ro¢nik
2012
2012

Rocnik
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2010
2012

Ro¢nik

2011

Rocnik
2011
2012
2012
2011

VH

Poznamka
PS
VH

Poznamka

PS

PS
PS

PS
PS

22°

Poznamka

Poznamka
PS
PS

MZV

88

Hodnoceni
84
90

Hodnoceni
78
SM
87
87
87
62
68
70
83
87
M
82
84
69
BM
87
BM
86
BM
66
66
BM
82
85
73

Hodnoceni

90

Hodnoceni

83



290 Meduna Miroslav

291 Zemanek Petr

292 Pazderka Stanislav ml.
293 Baftina Libor

294 Padalik Josef

295 Bafina Petr

296 Pazderka Stanislav
297 Surman Vaclav
Rosé, Klaret (Rose)

Evz. Jméno

298 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou
299 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou
300 Hlavnovska Ivana, RnDr.
301 Vinafstvi Habfina

302 Stavek Jan

303 Prochazkovi J+L+T
304 Borovicka Josef

305 Kana Jifi, Ing.

306 Buchta Vit

307 Skranc Milan

308 Stavik Jan

309 Bukovsky Vaclav

310 Stehlik Jan

311 Langer Jiti

312 Hausknecht Ivo

313 Koneé¢ny Jan

314 Buchta Stanislav

315 Popovsky Libor, Ing.
316 Michna Martin

317 Sklenak Jan

318 Petrasek Stanislav

319 Mikulik Jifi

320 Maincl Josef, Ing.

321 Maincl Josef, Ing.

322 Mastalif Lubos

Svatovavrinecké (SV)

C.vz.
323
324
325
326
327

Jméno

Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou
Coufalova Simona

Lubal Antonin

Buchta Drahomir

Benes$ Vladimir

69, Sardice
249, Boretice
489, Boretice
98, Vrbice
392, Bofetice
198, Vrbice
508, Bofetice
427, Boretice

Bydliste

295, Boretice
295, Boretice
70, Ladna

507, Bofetice
1, Némgicky
266, Némcicky
86, Kobyli
589, Sitbotice
210, Bofetice
490, Boretice
15, Velké Bilovice
456, Boretice
14, Hustopece
396, Vrbice

1, Lutin

18, Cejé

319, Bofetice
195, Bofetice
464, Boretice
102, Dobré Pole
443, Boretice
513, Bofetice
466, Boretice
466, Boretice
66, Vrbice

Bydliste

295, Boretice
110, Kobyli
108, Bofetice
439, Boretice
139, Kobyli

2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2004
2011

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

VH
PS
VH

PS
VH

Poznamka

RM, klaret

PS JSV
ZW

SV, FR, MP
An

SV

CM

CM

SV, Agni

Fr

ZW

PS, klaret
PS JFr

Poznamka

PS

70
78
80
82
80
82

80

Hodnoceni
84
75
78
75
BM
77
SM
80
74
86
86
74
74
M
79
79
77
72
74
65
84
78
SM
82
81

Hodnoceni
BM

BM

84

85

75



328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

Buchta Vit

Rezny Tomas
Hanzlik Stanislav
Kuchyika Pavel
Buchta Martin
Langer Jiti
Konec¢ny Jan
Chrastek Jaroslav
Petrasek Vaclav
Kynecl Vlastimir
Kalousek Leopold
Kacer Zdenék
Pazderka Stanislav
Petrasek Jan

Vala Miloslav
Coufal Petr

Vojteések Dalibor, Ing.

Vintrlik Radim

Vinaistvi Hulata

Smés &erveni (SC)

210, Bofetice
495, Boretice
112, Vrbice
279, Boftetice
387, Vrbice
396, Vrbice
18, Cejé

434, Boretice
56, Bofetice
397, Bofetice
53, Boftetice
206, Boretice
508, Bofetice
441, Boretice
469, Boretice
110, Kobyli
171, Bofetice
278, Kiepice
1, Némgicky

Bydliste

295, Boretice
110, Kobyli
489, Boretice
511, Bofetice
139, Kobyli
419, Vrbice
1, Brno

319, Bofetice

1, Moravsky Krumlov

136, Némcicky
110, Kobyli
1, Kobyli

322, Bofetice

Bydlisté

136, Bofetice
144, Kobyli
489, Boretice

¢vz. Jméno

347 Rodinné vinafstvi Pod horou
348 Coufalova Simona

349 Pazderka Stanislav ml.

350 Rod. vin. Jedlicka a Novak
351 Benes Vladimir

352 Kubik Miroslav

353 Bechyné Leopold

354 Buchta Stanislav

355 Bracek Antonin

356 Salasek Jaroslav

357 Coufal Petr

358 Zahradkati Kobyli

359 Vinaistvi Stapleton a Springerl, Bofetice
360 Bystricky Vojtéch
Zweigeltrebe (ZW)

¢vz. Jméno

361 Rodinné vinaistvi Pod horou 295, Bofetice
362 Petrasek Frantisek

363 Rodinné vinaistvi Varmuza
364 Pazderka Stanislav ml.

365 Dufek Frantisek

159, Bofetice

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2004
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009

Rocnik
2011
2009
2012
2011
2012
2012
2010
2011
2012
2008
2009
2012
2011
2012

Rocnik
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

KAB

PS

PS

PS

PS

Poznamka

PS JCSG, RM

ZW, Mer, CSG
PS

CSF, Nitra

Dorn, SV

PS JCM, FR, Bar
SV, MP

KAB

SV, ZW, MP

SV, FR

ctvrté

Poznamka

BAR

PS

PS

83
74
85
80
SM
BM
ZM
72
82
80
72
71

ZM
85
85
82
BM
ZM

Hodnoceni
SM
85
72
M
76
84
84
75
75
82
M
80
77
BM

Hodnoceni
85

85

79

ZM

SM



366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

Kuchyika Pavel

Hikl Pavol

Petrasek Stanislav

Bafina Petr

Pazderka Stanislav
Petrasek Jan

Vin. Stavek Pavel a Radim
Vala Miloslav

Hempl Jan

279, Bofetice
333, Bofetice
443, Boretice
198, Vrbice
508, Bofetice
365, Vrbice
255, Némcicky
469, Boretice
414, Boretice

2012
2012
2012
2012
2004
2012
2012
2012
2012

PS

JAK

PS

85
74
85
79
85
83
84
86
BM



